

4th on A/C Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from SH 73 To Ghogiyar					
Uhar talu (mmgsy-sc)					
Name of Agency:- Baikunth Nath					
Mishra					
Agreement No:- 31/mmgsy-sc/SBD/2020-21					
Date of start:- 07/01/2021					
Date of completion:- 06/10/2021					
Actual Date of completion:-					
Date of entry measurement = NIL					
Date of Entry:-					
ABSTRACT OF COST					

1) Providing & fixing
working Bench mark &
Pillars — do —

Qty = 0.40 km (vide TMB Pg-14)

@ 12510.4 Rs/km — Rs 5004 = W

2) Clearing & Grubbing
Rough Land — do —

Qty = 0.08 Hect (vide TMB Pg-14)

@ 51137.38 Rs/hect — Rs 4091 = W

3) Box cutting —

Qty = 42.0 m³ (vide TMB Pg-14)

@ 126.24 Rs/m³ — Rs 5302 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from Roadway Cutting —					
Qty - 25.20 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-15)					
@ 96.68 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 2436 = 0
5) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow Pits — do					
Qty - 609.82 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-15)					
@ 196.92 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 1,20,086 = 0
6) Construction of GSB, Gr-A materials — do					
Qty = 250.92 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-15)					
@ 3239.20 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 8,12,780 = 0
7) Construction of Sub-grade & Earthen shoulder —					
Qty - 412.0 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 183.22 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 75,487 = 0
8) P/V and fixing Informetory Sign Board — do					
Qty - 4.0 Nos (vide TMB Pg-15)					
@ 10124.27 Rs/No —					Rs 40497 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) Providing & Laying WBM Gr 3 — do —					
Qty = 114.75 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-16)					
@ 4479.59 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 5,14,033.00
10) Providing & Laying Primer Coats (SS-1) — do —					
Qty = 1530.0 m ² (vide TMB Pg-16)					
@ 44.30 Rs/m ² —					Rs 6,77,792.00
11) Providing & Laying Tack Coat (RS-1) — do —					
Qty = 1530.0 m ² (vide TMB Pg-16)					
@ 15.32 Rs/m ² —					Rs 23,440.00
12) Providing & Laying MSS					
Qty = 1530.0 m ² (vide TMB Pg-16)					
@ 245.66 Rs/m ² —					Rs 3,75,860.00
13) P/V RCC Boundary Pillar					
Qty = 22.0 NOS (vide TMB Pg-16)					
@ 518.0 Rs/NO —					Rs 11,396.00
14) i) kilometre Stone					
Qty = 1.0 NO (vide TMB Pg-16)					
@ 2306.47 Rs/NO —					Rs 2,306.47

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 200 mtr stone pre cast					
Qty = 2.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 627.88 Rs/NO ———				Rs	1256 = 00
15) i) 600 mm equilateral triangle — do —					
Qty = 1.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 3488.00 Rs/NO ———				Rs	3488 20
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty = 1.0 NO (vide TMB Pg-17)					
@ 4668.32 Rs/NO ———				Rs	4668 20
iii) 800 x 600 mm Rectangular.					
Qty = 1.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 6499.20 Rs/NO ———				Rs	6499 = 00
iv) 600 mm x 480 mm Rectang					
Qty = 1.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 4547.80 Rs/NO ———				Rs	4548
v) 900 mm Dia Side octagonal — do —					
Qty = 1.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 8283.60 Rs/NO ———				Rs	8284 = 00
16) Direction & Place Identification					
Sign —					
Qty = 3.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 10158.98 Rs/NO ———				Rs	30,477 = 00
17) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compound - da					
Qty = 80.0 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 859.88 Rs/m ²					Rs 68,757 = 00
18) Planting of trees					
Qty = 40.0 No (vide TMB Pg-17)					
@ 809.88 Rs/No					Rs 32,394 = 00
Total =					22,20,868 = 00
Add GST @ 12% (+) =					26,65,04 = 00
Add L.C. @ 1% (+) =					2,22,09 = 00
Add S.F @ 10% on (+) =					1,11,04 = 00
Total =					25,20,685 = 00
Less Previous Payment (-) =					25,459 = 00
Less 10% As Per Agreement (-) =					
Total =					24,95,226 = 00

Less Previous Payment (-) = 18,74,459 = 00

Total = 620,767 = 00

11/12/2022
JE

12/12/2022
AE